S.
No.

Name (S/Shri) Designation
Yogeshwar Ambassador
Sangwan
Rohit Babbar First Secretary (Commerce)/

Head of Chancery

Ms. Sampada  Second Secretary (Political,

Trivedi Media & Culture)
Smt. Reema Second Secretary
Babbar (Ambassador’s Office)

Ram Krishna

Choudhary Attaché (Consular)

Avinash Kumar Assistant Attaché
Rohit JSA

Sandeep Kumar Security Assistant

Office Tel. Nos.
+856-21352301,2,3

Extensions

22

19

18

15

21

20

14

25

E-mail

amb.vientianne(@mea.gov.in

hoc.vientianne(@mea.gov.in

sscom.vientianne@mea.gov.in

pol.vientianne@mea.gov.in

amb.vientianne@mea.gov.in

cons.vientianne(@mea.gov.in

admn.vientianne@mea.gov.in
accts.vientianne(@mea.gov.in
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